Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

CRUISER 29-

Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 F
1 VINCENT Timéo U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 12v 1 1 1 1
2 PENARROIAS Lorenzo BMX YZEURE 52P 6 4 3 2
3 JEUGE Charly LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 01J 2 3 4 3
4 BERNARD Max BMX CLUB ORCINES 14B 7 7 6 4
5 PETITGAS Thomas LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 66P 4 6 5 5
6 BOUCHAT Matisse MOZAC BMX 38B 5 5 7 6
7 BAPTISTA Guillaume U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 38B 3 2 2 7
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

CRUISER 30+

Rang Pilote
1 PONS Clément
2 CUZIN Julien
3 BERTRAND Guillaume
4 BERNARD Patrick
5 BOUCHERET Antoine
6 BADOIL Clotilde
7  JEUGE Julien
8 MAZEN Ludovic
9  TETEFORT Nicolas
10  DELIVERT Mickaél
11 CALVEL Agnes
12 TABART Johann
13 LIMOUSIN Benjamin
14  GUILLAUMON Jacques
15 DUMAS Camille
16  VIALLARD Cédric
17  PHALIP Colyne
18 RIQUELME Florent
19  KRAUSS Alexander
20 COMPTOUR Emeline
21  FARDOUX Alexandra
21  PETER Stéphanie
23 JOHANNY Stéphane

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB ORCINES

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

MOZAC BMX

MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

62P
52C
748
308
50B
698
71)
29M
82T
52D
71C
80T
32L
13G
42D
33V
84p
56R
07K
40C
03F
89P
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

CRUISER FEMME

Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 F
1 BADOIL Clotilde GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 69B 1
2 DUMAS Camille MOZAC BMX 42D 2
3 CALVEL Agneés BMX CLUB ORCINES 71C 3
4 PHALIP Colyne BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  84P 4
5 FARDOUX Alexandra U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 03F 5
6 COMPTOUR Emeline U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 40C 6
7 PETER Stéphanie GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 89P 7
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

FEMME 17+

Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 F
1 VINCENT Loane U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 11V 1
2 DELSAUT Aglaé GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 832 2
3 LAFFONT Marie GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 80L 3
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

HOMME ET FEMME 17+

Rang Pilote

© 00 N O U B W N P
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HENRIOT Yanis
HEBRARD Baptiste
MARQUET Lucas
AGIER Thomas
GATINEAU Arthur
BRUGIERE Tao
VAREILLE Maxence
CADIER Matthieu
MAGE Alexandre
BOUCARD Tom
VINCENT Loane
BERNARD Patrick
DESSIMOND Louis
LAFFONT Marie

Club

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

901
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59A
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U11 FILLE

Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 F
1 COLOMBET Célia LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 72C 1
2 CITERNE Lisa LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 74C 2
3 DUCHAMP Jade BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 40D 3
4 BERTRAND Louise BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  21B 4
5 TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 93T 5
6 BENARD Elyne BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  70B 6
7 DELMAS Anaé BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 05D 7
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U1l GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote
1 BERTRAND Tibo
2 CALVEL Gaétan
3 BARREIRO Clément
4 TALAMY Baptiste
5 NOIZAT Andy
6 CUZIN Lenny
7  COLOMBET Célia
8 FELGUEIRAS Léandre
9 FAUCONNET Timéo
10  DALSANT Dylan
11 MARTY Lyam
11  COLIN Loris
13 SAGOT Nathaél
14 TRIN Alexis
15  DE CASTRO Sandro
16  CITERNE Lisa
17 AYMARD Ana
18  ZUCCO Gabriel
19 D ETTORRE Gaétan
20  FAURE Milan
21 VERDIER Lucas
22 MOTOT Robin
23 MASSEBOEUF Nathan

Club

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
BMX CLUB ORCINES
MOZAC BMX

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

65B
24C
04B
07T
13N
95C
72C
12F
63F
34D
18M
18C
90S
29T
90D
74C
33A
497
06D
61F
93V
20M
88M
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U1l GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
44

ESTABLIE ROCHAI Aubin
DUCHAMP Jade

SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
Rodrigo

DIF LASSALLE Andrew
ADAIUS Nolan

MATON Noa

KOEBERLE Roméo
LAMBONI NALEDI Adam
BERTRAND Louise
COUGOUL Célian
BARRE Léo

BONY Léo

BRUN Lilian

VEYRES Paul

GIRAL Céleste

FALQUE Bastian
GRANGIER Jules
TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia
VERU Aaron
CHALGHOUMI Nawell
PEYROUX Paoline
DUPIC Adrien

Club

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MONTLUCON BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

76E
40D
445

01D
01A
98M
89K
90L
21B
67C
90B
42B
61B
57V
65G
02F
55G
93T
88V
59C
96P
01D
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U1l GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote Club M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
46 RODIER Nolan U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 39R 6 6 6
47 PEPIN Olivia GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 75P 6 5 7
48 DE FREITAS DUBOST Sacha U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 15D 6 7 6
49  JOHANNY Lucie U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 27) 7 5 7
50 BARD Manon BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 6 6 7
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U13 FILLE

Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 F
1 AYMARD Ana GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 33A 1
2 PEPIN Olivia GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 75P 2
3 GIRAL Céleste GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 65G 3
4 CHALGHOUMI Nawell U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 59C 4
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U13 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote

© 00 N O U B W N P

N N NN P B R B R R R R R
w N P O VW 00 N O U1 B W N R, O

AGAOUA Maé
CAROLINE Mathis
FRANCOLON Hector
DULAC Tyron
JOUVET Nathan
OSTAILLER Timaél
BIGNET Théo
DEBRION Enzo
FOUGEROUX Zoé
QUAIREL Loénn
DELIVERT TISSIER Noé
LASCOMBES Marin
MATHIEU Kellan
CHARREYRAS Alexis
GARBUIO Lee
GAVOTTO Milhan
ESCARE Gabin
GUILLAUMON Romain
BERTIN Victor
BARRE Tom
KONARE Bartosz
MICHELIN Elijah
PESTY Roméo

Club

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MONTLUGON BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MONTLUGON BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

52A
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52F
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01
320
23B
12D
13F
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U13 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote Club M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
24 PETITGERARD Eden BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 03P 3 3 5 6
25  CHEMINET Arthur MONTLUGCON BMX 02C 5 3 3 7
26 GRUET BASSY Raphaél BMX YZEURE 47G 3 5 3 7
27  MARQUET Nolan BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 78M 4 2 4 7
28 BENOIT Liam MOZAC BMX 68B 4 3 4 7
29  AURIOL Théo LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 71A 3 5 1 8
30 BARBIER Théo U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 01B 4 4 2 8
31 BARBIER Kyllian U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 05B 4 4 4 8
32 DE AZEVEDO Nino BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 15D 4 3 5 8
33 DUBOSCLARD Mahé BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 87D 5 6 2
34  GARD GOMES BRAGA LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 78G 6 4 4

Lucie ena
35 BOURNEIX Thais LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 24B 5 5 4
36  RAY Arthur GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 80R 5 4 5
37 GOUIS Timéo BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  18G 5 3 6
38 COURBES Gaspard U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 90C 4 6 5
39 DOKUZKARDES Liam BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 42D 5 6 5
40 DELCROIX Mylann MONTLUCON BMX 22D 4 6 6
41  JOHANNY Mathis U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 49) 6 6 5
42  TIXIER Alexis MOZAC BMX 99T 6 5 6
43  HARDER Samuel MOZAC BMX 85H 5 5 7
43  PEREZ Lana BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  04P 5 5 7
45  TOURET Malo LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 22T 6 6 6
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U13 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote Club M M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
46  AIT BRAHAM Jules BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 75A 6 5 7
47  CIANCHETTI Johann MOZAC BMX 92C 7 7 5
48 D ETTORRE Yann MOZAC BMX 16D 6 7 6
49  VAREILLE Arthur U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 87V 6 6 7
50  FAVYE Loic LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 44F 7 7 6
50 KUKOLJI CAZENAVEDIT  U.S. ISSOIRE BMX 15K 7 7 6

BERDOT Elzéar
50 CHAMBARAUD Lucas BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 85C 7 7 6
53 DIF LASSALLE Lily U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 97D 7 6 7
54  GATIGNOL Katio U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 206G 7 7 7
54  ROCHE Lucas LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 91R 7 7 7
54  ANDRIEU Alexis U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 94A 7 7 7
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U15 FILLE
Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 F
1 FOUGERQUX Zoé BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 13F 1
2 DUMAS Camille MOZAC BMX 42D 2
3 BOURNEIX Thais LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 24B 3
4 GARD GOMES BRAGA LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 78G 4
Lucie ena
5 DIF LASSALLE Lily U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 97D 5
6 PEREZ Lana BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  04P 6
7 COLIN Yaél MOZAC BMX 46C 7
8 PIGEAT Emma MONTLUCON BMX 83P 8
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U15 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote

SAUZET Lucas
COLOMBET Timéo

BONNAUD FLORANTIN
Tom

VIBET Morgan
QUAIREL Maxence
SARAGOSTI Aaron
CAPEL Enzo

ESCARE Jean
CHAMBON Gabin
BONCORI Joris
PONCHARAL Hugo
MILLET Gaél
CHIARILLI Colin
BOUCHAT Matisse
FIGUEIREDO Clément
PORTAIL Noan
SARTRE Eliott
SAUZEDDE Paul
COMPTOUR Maél
MATHEVET Timothé
MARMELO Mahé
LAURIER MERLE Halvard

Club

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

89S
08C
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92V
03Q
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58C
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U15 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

DUMAS Camille
TABART Raphaél
VIBET Léo
PEYROUX Lenny
FERNANDES Fabio
VIALLARD Camille
GRUYELLE Alexane
MATHINIER Mahé
PIGEAT Emma
BARD Julian

COLIN Yaél

ALLAIS LEROUX Timéo

Club

MOZAC BMX

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MONTLUGON BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

83P
63B
46C
90A
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U17 FILLE

Rang Pilote ° M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4
1 AUFAUVRE Lucile BMX CLUB ORCINES 95A 1
2 GRUYELLE Alexane MOZAC BMX 99G 2
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U17 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote

© 00 N O U B W N P

N NN B R R R R R R R R R
N P O O 00 N O U1 B W N » O

TRANCHET Paul
PICOD Gabin
BARBOSA Charly
GUILLON COTTARD Noa
DUCHER Lois
MAGE Adrien
MOTOT Quentin
AUBERGER Yohan
GATIGNOL Kyllian
COLLAS Louis
PETITGAS Thomas
ALLANCHE Lukas
JEUGE Charly
GRUYELLE Amaél
BERNARD Max
LANTRADE Sacha
DELSAUT Aglaé
ESTRADE Dorian
DEAT Aubin
TURBO Enzo
AUFAUVRE Lucile

Club

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB ORCINES

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB ORCINES
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

BMX CLUB ORCINES
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

MOZAC BMX
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
BMX CLUB ORCINES

LABAMAR PHIBEDIAS Théo GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

43T
30P
33B
03G
63D
51M
66M
37A
84G
66C
66P
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01J
01G
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10L
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

Rang Pilote ° M5 1/32 1/16
1 SOULIER Albane BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  01S 1
2 BREGERE Jade LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 54B 2
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U7 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote Club M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
1 FAURE Lénaél MOZAC BMX 63F 1 1 1
2 NOIZAT Nathaél BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 53N 1 1 1
3 FRANCON Auguste BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 19F 2 1 1
4 CHASSANIOL Léon BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 67C 1 2 3
5  PERRIER Charlie LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 01P 1 2 4
6 COMPTOUR Tom U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 11C 4 3 1
7  BARDET Angus LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 468 3 4 2
8  MALAGOUAN Marius GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 40M 3 2 2
9  AMBLARD Mylo LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 98A 2 6 2
10  CHAILLOT Ezra BMX YZEURE 65C 4 3 3
11  TABARANT Johan LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 56T 5 7 2
12 HABONNEL Maxence BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  64H 5 2 5
13 ROVILLE Aaron U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 97R 2 4 3
14  COMTE Elyo U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 20C 3 1 4
15  LANDRY Thylio BMX YZEURE 15L 4 3 3
16  ARCHIMBAUD MARTINS ~ MOZAC BMX 94A 2 5 4

Marceau
17 VIALJules U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 69V 6 4 4
18  FINET lliana BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 95F 4 5 5
19 ZANINI Alessio U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 612 3 3 8
20  AGAY Noah LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 56A 5 4 6
21 QUEYREL Elyo U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 70Q 6 5 5
22 DUMOULIN Etienne U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 5 5 6
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U7 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote Club M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
23 HENRY HUYGHE Maélle U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 42H 7 7 5
24 LOUISET Yael U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 30L 6 6 7
25  ARNAULT Kylian BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  20A 7 7 6
26 BREGERE Jade LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 54B 7 8 6
27  GALAI Milo U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 35G 8 6 7
28  SOULIER Albane BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  01S 6 8 7
29 DESVERNES Adrian U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 74D 8 DNF 8
30 EYROLLE Nino U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 81E 8 6 DNS
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Cp Automne 2025 #3- ISSOIRE 12/10/2025

U9 FILLE

Rang Pilote M5 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
1 TRIGUEROS DUCHER BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE 80T 1

Emmy

2 CHAMBARAUD Mailys BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  71C 2
3 BERTIN Marianne BMX CLUB ORCINES 99B 3
4 FINET lliana BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE  95F 4
5 HYVERNAUD Lila U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 12H 5
6 CHEMINET Chloé MONTLUCON BMX 61C 6
7 HENRY HUYGHE Maélle U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 42H 7
8 VALLON Louise U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 60V 8
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U9 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote
1 GOUIS Maél
2 EVESQUE Soann
3 MERCIER Sacha
4 HERITIER Tiago
5 HELLEBOID Eloan
6 RUBINO Enzo
7 CALVEL Erwan
8 BERTRAND Paul
9 DELCROIX Ryann
10 PONS Soan
11 OTMANI Noré
12 MARQUER Gino
13 PONS Mahé
14  BENARD Elyne
15  SIMEON Esteban
16  DELMAS Mattei
17  TRIGUEROS DUCHER
Emmy
18  HELLEBOID Mathéo
19 GONNARD EHRET Raphaél
20 ROUSSEL Gabin
21  FEMENIA llan
22 SOULIER Morgan

Club

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MONTLUGON BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

29G
35E
29M
33H
71H
59R
72¢C
758
70D
38P
460
01M
40P
70B
755
01D
80T

58H
37G
93R
87F
40S
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U9 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

AURIOL Yann
REMONDIN Charles
RIQUELME Liam
DELMAS Anaé
BARBOIRON Leny
DIF LASSALLE Thomas
BOUKHACHBA Halim
BONCORI Eliot
BOUCHERET Emilio
PELLION Mathéo
GANNAT Ruben
HOSPITAL Noah
LAURENT Camille
LECUYOT Louis
BOUDOU Léo
KRAUSS Arthur
DESVERNES Anton
VERDIER Liam
TOURRON Leny
DANIEL Camille
CHAMBARAUD Mailys
CHEMINET Chloé
FAUGERAS Raphael

Club

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MOZAC BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX CLUB ORCINES

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

MOZAC BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
MONTLUGON BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

05A
40R
78R
05D
01B
07D
50B
98B
25B
48P
53G
36H
67C
62L
46B
07K
67D
35V
01T
59D
71C
61C
69F
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U9 GARCON ET FILLE

Rang Pilote
46  MARQUE Sacha
47  NEBOUT Maél
48  BERTIN Marianne
49  PRADES Nathan
50 FALQUE Marcus
51  DELIVERT TISSIER Nathan
52  HYVERNAUD Lila
53 MENDES Yllan
54  SIGRE MINOIS Aaron
54 DA CRUZ Tiago
56 GADREAUD Armand
57  RIBEIRO Jules
58  VALLON Louise
59  SERVIER Clément
60 BERTHOMMIER Marion

Club

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX YZEURE

BMX CLUB ORCINES

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

BMX YZEURE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

81M
26N
998
56P
10F
90D
12H
03M
30S
54D
79G
85R
60V
63S
91B
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